Warrior & Family Support Program Office
State Family Program Director (SFPD)

Family Program Specialist

Yellow Ribbon Reintegration Program (YRRP) Coordinator

Resilience Program & Yellow Ribbon Support

R3SP - Resilience, Risk Reduction & Suicide Prevention

R3SP - Resilience, Risk Reduction & Suicide Prevention

SPPM - Suicide Prevention Program Manager
State Resilience Program Coordinator
CYP - Child and Youth Program

Lead Child & Youth Coordinator

Child & Youth Coordinator

Soldier Family Readiness Specialist (SFRS)
Lead SFRS

Region 1 (Lincoln)

Region 2 (Omaha)

Region 3 (Wayne)

Region 4 (Kearney)

Region 5 (North Platte)

Region 6 (Scottsbluff)

ASAP - Army Substance Abuse Program

Army Drug and Alcohol Coordinator (ADAC)

Risk Reduction Coordinator

Prevention Coordinator (PC) (Kearney)

Support Assistance Programs

Employer Support of the Guard & Reserves (ESGR)
Financial Readiness Program

Licensed Independent Clinical Social Worker (LICSW)
Military One Source (1-800-342-9647) Consultant
Sexual Assault Prevention & Response Office (SAPR)
State Chaplain

State Education Service Office (ESO)

Survivor Outreach Services

Transition Assistance Advisor (TAA)

Tricare Assistance NCO

Air National Guard

Airmen & Family Readiness Program Manager (AFRPM)

Air Guard Yellow Ribbon Coordinator

Warrior & Family Support Office

Promoting Readiness & Quality of Life for Service Members & Families

1-800-432-6778

CPT Edward Bosland
CPT Joshua Hruby
1LT Megan McKenna
VACANT

Bill MacDonald
Mrs. Jocelyn Kuta
1LT Megan McKenna

Mrs. Niki Puls
Mrs. Emma Steinacher

Mr. Jim Chastain

Mr. Mathew Wagner
Mrs. Michaela Wesley
Mrs. Nicole Pokorney
Mrs. Carey Wilson
Mr. Scott Halsted

Mr. Paul Kennedy

SFC Shantel Humphrey
Mr. Shawn Humphrey
Mr. Ricky Moses

Mr. Bill Nelson

Mr. Chet Bennetts

CPT Jodi Laster

Mrs. Lori Symonsbergen
Mrs. Christine Hytrek
CH (COL) Phillip Houser
1LT Rachel Katz

Mrs. Stephanie Whisler
Ms. Bonnie Bessler

SGT Bryan Kummer

Mr. Jim Owen
Mrs. Cara Loken

402-309-7331
402-309-7332
402-309-7349
402-309-7432

402-309-7343
402-309-7326
402-309-7349

402-309-7338
402-309-7330

402-309-7333
402-309-7274
402-309-7086
402-309-8940
402-309-7747
402-309-8602
402-309-8566

402-309-8193
402-309-7325
402-309-7755

402-309-7303
402-309-7434
402-309-1866
402-314-6955
402-309-8179
402-309-8491
402-309-8149
402-309-7466
402-309-1543
402-309-8199

402-309-1588
402-309-1597

For more information, please visit our website: http://ne.ng.mil/WFS/Pages/default.aspx (or type: NEGuard.com)

Join us on FACEBOOK: Nebraska Warrior & Family Support


http://ne.ng.mil/WFS/Pages/default.aspx

